
DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO CLASIF.
16 4 1,10 SADEQ GANZARAIN, SAMIRA PIN 0 60,09 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 ITURRIOZ DOMINGO, IRATXE NOFEE ROC 0 69,29 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 VARNIER, ANNE MA POMME DE LA LOUVET 0 70,28 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 ARIAS DE BUSTURIA, ZALOA ORIGINE LATOUR 0 70,28 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 GOICOLEA JORDA, ALMUDENA KILLCANON KING 0 71,06 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 LARRINAGA RUIZ, MARIA AB SHEYIB 0 71,56 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 MONASTERIO MAZIZIOR, ITZIAR MISS JOLANDA 0 73,22 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 SANCHEZ, ANNE PEGAS 0 73,66 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 CABEZAS MARTIN, XABIER VENECIA 0 75,50 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 VELASCO JIMENEZ,MIKEL TINTORETO EL RASILLO 0 77,91 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 DYER HARTNETT, TARAGH TELEMAQUE D'ECREPIN 0 79,91 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 OLAIZOLA GALAN, CARLOTA EMILIA 0 80,49 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 AGUIRRE MARTIARENA, EÑAUT CANTERVILLE 2 0 86,89 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO QUATRO DU RY 0 91,55 1 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 MAKUA GARCIA, LIBE OPIUM GESMERAY 4 64,94 15 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 DUBLANG URIBARRENA, LUCIA COS BOY 4 72,78 15 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 LAKA CALZADA, SARA ALABAMA 4 75,06 15 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 GARCIA CALIFANO, UXUE ARIN DE BLUE BELL 4 78,04 15 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 ALMENDROS ESCOLANO, XABIER ERLUND DE KALVARIE 4 82,93 15 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 AREA ROTH, CATALINA CAMPORELLO 4 88,93 15 Ex aequo
16 4 1,10 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, IÑIGO XABIER TINKER 8 96,52 21
16 4 1,10 OLEA LARRAZABAL, ALEX CAIRO EQD 11 125,68 22

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO CLASIF.
16 5 1,20 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE, ALVARO LUCY 22 0 61,58 1
16 5 1,20 IGLESIAS BENITO, DANAE KEREL KAT 0 70,37 2
16 5 1,20 ORRUÑO JAUREGUI, CRISTINA DOROTEA M 0 71,50 3
16 5 1,20 VARA ASENJO, SERGIO BURGGRIVE DE WALYRO 0 72,47 4
16 5 1,20 BUJ GIL, CARLOS LORENZO 0 74,35 5
16 5 1,20 BAÑUELOS ARTEAGOITIA, OIER EMIL DOR 0 79,21 6
16 5 1,20 GIBERT DE DIEGO, MONICA EGANO VAN DE ROSHOEVE 0 85,79 7
16 5 1,20 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ, FERNANDO FLUBBER 4 67,00 8
16 5 1,20 AZOFRA GARCIA, PAULA SIDNEY 2000 4 72,19 9
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16 5 1,20 CUESTA BIDEGORRI, ANA NICE DERBY 4 72,21 10
16 5 1,20 SAGREDO GOIKOETXEA, ARGIÑE LAUOIG DE KREISKER 4 72,85 11
16 5 1,20 BENITO DIAZ DE ARIZALETA, CORO ZAGREP 4 81,96 12
16 5 1,20 ALCALA-GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIOONYX DE BOUSCAILLOU 4 88,11 13 exaq.
16 5 1,20 AZOFRA GARCIA, PAULA TIP TOP 4 88,11 13 exaq.
16 5 1,20 IRAZUSTA CERAME, ROCIO UVINETTO 8 73,95 15
16 5 1,20 ALMENDROS ESCOLANO, XABIER D'AFRICA VD BREEMEERSEN 8 74,45 16
16 5 1,20 BAÑUELOS ARTEAGOITIA, OIER HAIDA DE LA FORET 8 76,02 17
16 5 1,20 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO SIROCO DE LURBERRI 8 96,00 18
16 5 1,20 DAVILA GUISADO, ANTONIO ECO MONCALVILLO 12 76,33 19
16 5 1,20 MAGRI ALVAREZ, MARION KOPPELIA DU VALY 20 83,65 20
16 5 1,20 DAVILA GUISADO, ANTONIO RON MONCALVILLO EL

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO CLASIF.
16 6 1,30 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, KEVIN LAURIER DU REVERDY 0 64,82 1
16 6 1,30 ITURRIOZ DOMINGO, IRATXE ROMEO D'AUGE 0 89,16 2
16 6 1,30 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, KEVIN FILIP 4 68,70 3
16 6 1,30 LOPEZ DE AROSTEGUI SAENZ, JAIME QUINAS DO PEGULLAL 4 69,38 4
16 6 1,30 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, KEVIN BLUSHING GREY 4 72,39 5
16 6 1,30 VELASCO JIMENEZ, MIKEL WAP BOY 4 73,23 6
16 6 1,30 DYER HARTNETT, TARAGH BELICE DE RUYCO 8 69,13 7
16 6 1,30 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO PAPRIKA GESMERAY 8 71,60 8
16 6 1,30 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO DRAMBUI 8 73,26 9
16 6 1,30 GABARRON, JIMENEZ JAIME XICA 8 76,31 10
16 6 1,30 VELASCO JIMENEZ, MIKEL PRUGENIE EQD 8 90,77 11
16 6 1,30 GALDOS ISUSI, SOFIA QUOUGLOF SILVANAIS 12 79,36 12
16 6 1,30 VARNIER, ANNE MOOVIE STAR DE SAFRAY 12 82,63 13
16 6 1,30 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO SAMBUKA DE LURBERRI 12 85,80 14
16 6 1,30 LAZARO ALONSO, ROCIO MINGOT 12 89,75 15
16 6 1,30 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO AIXA DEL MASET 14 95,50 16
16 6 1,30 ALGUER LARRINAGA, LUCIA RUDITH I 14 97,74 17
16 6 1,30 VON ZEDLITZ RICA, ROBERT LE DRILLON DE SAUZAIS 16 86,09 18
16 6 1,30 SAGREDO GOIKOETXEA, ARGIÑE JALMY 20 85,59 19
16 6 1,30 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO RESCOLZ RET
16 6 1,30 LOPEZ DE AROSTEGUI SAENZ, JAIME LITTLE ISIS RET
16 6 1,30 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO SAKAMOTTO EL
16 6 1,30 CATALAN ESPEITA, ALBERTO DIABLO DG NP
16 6 1,30 GONZALEZ EGUINOA, GUILLERMO TCHIN TCHI DE BORNIVAL NP

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE CABALLO PT. TIEMPO CLASIF.
17 10 1,10 ARIAS DE BUSTURIA, ZALOA ORIGINE LATOUR 0 68,57 1 Ex aequo

PRUEBA 6    

PRUEBA 10   



17 10 1,10 GOICOLEA JORDA, ALMUDENA KILLCANON KING 0 69,74 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 MONASTERIO MAZIZIOR, ITZIAR MISS JOLANDA 0 77,88 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 ITURRIOZ DOMINGO, IRATXE NOFEE ROC 0 85,31 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 VARNIER, ANNE MA POMME DE LA LOUVET 0 87,47 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 ALMENDROS ESCOLANO, XABIER ERLUND DE KALVARIE 0 89,16 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 VELASCO JIMENEZ,MIKEL TINTORETO EL RASILLO 0 89,54 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 DUBLANG URIBARRENA, LUCIA COS BOY 0 89,74 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, KEVIN FULA 0 89,77 1 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 LARRINAGA RUIZ, MARIA AB SHEYIB 4 70,68 10 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 SANCHEZ  SANCHEZ DE ROJAS, ANNE PEGAS 4 78,99 10 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 AGUIRRE MARTIARENA, EÑAUT CANTERVILLE 2 4 87,85 10 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 OLEA LARRAZABAL, ALEX CAIRO EQD 4 96,36 10 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 CABEZAS MARTIN, XABIER VENECIA 4 98,58 10 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 GARCIA CALIFANO, UXUE ARIN DE BLUE BELL 8 78,55 15 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 MAKUA GARCIA, LIBE OPIUM GESMERAY 8 80,98 15 Ex aequo
17 10 1,10 LAKA CALZADA, SARA ALABAMA 12 75,25 17
17 10 1,10 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO QUATRO DU RY 19 131,13 18
17 10 1,10 AREA ROTH, CATALINA CAMPORELLO EL
17 10 1,10 DAVILA GUISADO, ANTONIO RON MONCALVILLO EL
17 10 1,10 SADEQ GANZARAIN, SAMIRA PIN EL
17 10 1,10 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, IÑIGO XABIER TINKER EL
17 10 1,10 OLAIZOLA GALAN, CARLOTA EMILIA NP

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO CLASIF.
17 11 1,20 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE, ALVARO LUCY 22 0 65,17 1
17 11 1,20 IRAZUSTA CERAME, ROCIO UVINETTO 0 76,74 2
17 11 1,20 BUJ GIL, CARLOS LORENZO 0 78,00 3
17 11 1,20 ALGUER LARRINAGA, LUCIA RUDITH I 0 78,45 4
17 11 1,20 GALDOS ISUSI, SOFIA QUOUGLOF SILVANAIS 0 79,16 5
17 11 1,20 ITURRIOZ DOMINGO, IRATXE ROMEO D'AUGE 0 86,70 6
17 11 1,20 BUSCA ROCA GONZALO EMILIA 0 88,05 7
17 11 1,20 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO AIXA DEL MASET 1 93,84 8
17 11 1,20 IGLESIAS BENITO, DANAE KEREL KAT 4 64,34 9
17 11 1,20 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ, FERNANDO FLUBBER 4 77,96 10
17 11 1,20 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO SIROCO DE LURBERRI 4 81,35 11
17 11 1,20 BENITO DIAZ DE ARIZALETA, CORO ZAGREP 4 81,54 12
17 11 1,20 SAGREDO GOIKOETXEA, ARGIÑE LAUOIG DE KREISKER 4 84,11 13
17 11 1,20 GONZALEZ EGUINOA, GUILLERMO TCHIN TCHI DE BORNIVAL 4 89,45 14
17 11 1,20 ALCALA-GALIANO ITURRONDOBEITIA, ANTONIOONYX DE BOUSCAILLOU 4 90,20 15
17 11 1,20 BAÑUELOS ARTEAGOITIA, OIER EMIL DOR 8 78,32 16
17 11 1,20 GIBERT DE DIEGO, MONICA EGANO VAN DE ROSHOEVE 8 83,33 17
17 11 1,20 VARA ASENJO, SERGIO BURGGRIVE DE WALYRO 8 85,06 18
17 11 1,20 ALMENDROS ESCOLANO, XABIER D'AFRICA VD BREEMEERSEN 8 87,34 19
17 11 1,20 CUESTA BIDEGORRI, ANA NICE DERBY 8 87,82 20

PRUEBA 11    



17 11 1,20 MAGRI ALVAREZ, MARION KOPPELIA DU VALY 8 92,26 21
17 11 1,20 AZOFRA GARCIA, PAULA SIDNEY 2000 12 106,55 22
17 11 1,20 BAÑUELOS ARTEAGOITIA, OIER HAIDA DE LA FORET 16 85,80 23
17 11 1,20 DAVILA GUISADO, ANTONIO ECO MONCALVILLO 20 106,28 24
17 11 1,20 AZOFRA GARCIA, PAULA TIP TOP 22 99,19 25
17 11 1,20 ORRUÑO JAUREGUI, CRISTINA DOROTEA M RET
17 11 1,20 DYER HARTNETT, TARAGH TELEMAQUE D'ECREPIN EL

DIA PRUEBA ALTURA JINETE CABALLO PUNTOS TIEMPO PUNTOS TIEMPO CLASIF.
17 12 1,35 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, KEVIN LAURIER DU REVERDY 0 71,63 0 40,99 1
17 12 1,35 GABARRON, JIMENEZ JAIME XICA 0 68,89 0 41,56 2
17 12 1,35 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO RESCOLZ 0 71,39 0 41,64 3
17 12 1,35 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO PAPRIKA GESMERAY 0 66,01 0 42,39 4
17 12 1,35 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, KEVIN FILIP 0 72,15 4 42,59 5
17 12 1,35 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, KEVIN BLUSHING GREY 1 74,54 6
17 12 1,35 DYER HARTNETT, TARAGH BELICE DE RUYCO 4 66,27 7
17 12 1,35 VARNIER, ANNE MOOVIE STAR DE SAFRAY 4 69,51 8
17 12 1,35 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO DRAMBUI 4 69,62 9
17 12 1,35 LAZARO ALONSO, ROCIO MINGOT 4 72,86 10
17 12 1,35 LOPEZ DE AROSTEGUI SAENZ, JAIME QUINAS DO PEGULLAL 8 65,27 11
17 12 1,35 VELASCO JIMENEZ, MIKEL PRUGENIE EQD 8 71,22 12
17 12 1,35 BUSCA ROCA, GONZALO SAMBUKA DE LURBERRI 12 66,84 13
17 12 1,35 DIEZ-DELGADO GUITIAN, GUILLERMO SAKAMOTTO 12 69,08 14
17 12 1,35 CATALAN ESPEITA, ALBERTO DIABLO DG 12 73,12 15
17 12 1,35 VON ZEDLITZ RICA, ROBERT LE DRILLON DE SAUZAIS 12 73,18 16
17 12 1,35 VELASCO JIMENEZ, MIKEL WAP BOY 12 73,50 17
17 12 1,35 SAGREDO GOIKOETXEA, ARGIÑE JALMY 16 69,01 18
17 12 1,35 LOPEZ DE AROSTEGUI SAENZ, JAIME LITTLE ISIS RET

PRUEBA 12   


